
NOUVEAUX ABONNÉS

CATÉGORIES PLEIN 
TARIF

TARIF  
RÉDUIT

TARIF 
-12 ANS

LOUNGE 849€ 679€ 594€

PRIVILÈGE 799€ 639€ 559€

CONFORT 784€ 627€ 549€

CLUB OR 749€ 599€ 524€

CLUB  
PANORAMIQUE 589€ 471€ 412€

CLUB EMOTIONS 509€ 407€ 356€

CLUB GRAOULLY 449€ 359€ 314€

E-CLUB 350€ 280€ 245€

CLUB FAMILLE 289€ 231€ 202€

CLUB GRENAT 259€ 207€ 181€

CLUB CROIX  
DE LORRAINE 249€ 199€ 174€

CLUB ACCESS 189€ 151€ 132€

RÉABONNEMENTS* 

CATÉGORIES PLEIN 
TARIF

TARIF  
RÉDUIT

TARIF 
-12 ANS

LOUNGE 679€ 552€ 509€

PRIVILÈGE 639€ 519€ 479€

CONFORT 627€ 510€ 470€

CLUB OR 599€ 487€ 449€

CLUB  
PANORAMIQUE 471€ 383€ 353€

CLUB EMOTIONS 407€ 331€ 305€

CLUB GRAOULLY 359€ 292€ 269€

E-CLUB 280€ 228€ 210€

CLUB FAMILLE 231€ 188€ 173€

CLUB GRENAT 207€ 168€ 155€

CLUB CROIX  
DE LORRAINE 199€ 162€ 149€

CLUB ACCESS 151€ 123€ 113€

*Le tarif réabonnement est valable jusqu’au 02/07/2017. Les places des abonnés 2016-2017 sont réservées jusqu’au 18/06/2017.

T A R I F S  2 0 1 7 - 2 0 1 8


